
DARIEL FERNANDEZ, 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

S E E R E V E R S E S I D E F O R I M P O R T A N T I N F O R M A T I O N FOLIO 
FOLIO NUMBER MUNICIPALITY MILL CODE

Property Address Exemptions:

TAXING AUTHORITY $1,000 OF
TAXABLE VALUE

LEVYING AUTHORITY FOOTAGE/UNITS AMOUNT

Combined Taxes 
and Assessments

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

FOLIO NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

MILLAGE
RATE PER

TAXES
LEVIEDVALUE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
RATE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED

AMOUNT IF PAID BY (pay only one amount)

Scan to pay

Mail your payment, in U.S. Funds from a U.S. bank, and payable to:
MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

200 NW 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33128

*1+0622290690310+2021*

$1,967.16

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Miami-Dade County

If Paid By

  Childrens Trust Authority
  Everglades Construction Project

  Florida Inland Navigation District
State and Other

  Okeechobee Basin

  North Miami Operating

  South Florida Water Management District

Municipal Governing Board

  School Board Operating

  County Wide Debt Service

Miami-Dade School Board

  County Wide Operating

11/27/2021

  Voted School Operating
  School Board Debt Service

  Fire Rescue Operating

2021   Real Estate Property Taxes

2021   Real Estate
Property Taxes

83,600

83,600
83,600

83,600

1000000000000000000622290690310202100000000000000000000006

0600

0.75000

6.07900
0.18000

0.11460

Paid

Paid

Paid

0.03650

0.03200
0.10610

Nov 30, 2021

Nov 30, 2021

0.50000

91,200
91,200
91,200

83,600
83,600
83,600

83,600

INT-22-143229

83,600

NORTH MIAMI

$1,888.47

Fairmont House Inc

7.50000

42.43
202.37

390.15

2.42070
0.50750
4.66690

627.00

ANGELO DAMIANI III &W KATHLEEN
2700 NE 135 ST APT 32
NO MIAMI, FL    33181-3542

ANGELO DAMIANI III &W KATHLEEN
2700 NE 135 ST APT 32
NO MIAMI, FL    33181-3542

2700 NE 135 ST 32

2700 NE 135 ST 32

06-2229-069-0310

06-2229-069-0310

FAIRMONT HOUSE INC-CO-OP
APT 32 1.6727% OF OWNERSHIP
REM FOSTER & SANCHEZ TR PB 31-66
PT T

Receipt #

3.05
9.58
8.87
2.68

68.40
16.42

554.41

Paid By

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

41.80

83,600

83,600
83,600

91,200

91,200
91,200

83,600

83,600
83,600

83,600
83,600
83,600




