DARIEL FERNANDEZ,

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR FERNA

Paid By Fairmont House Inc Paid 11/27/2021

Receipt # INT-22-143229

\$1,888.47

## 2021 Real Estate Property Taxes Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

SEE SEE	REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMAT	
FOLIO NUMBER	MUNICIPALITY	MILL CODE
06-2229-069-0310	NORTH MIAMI	0600
ANGELO DAMIANI III &W KATHLEEN 2700 NE 135 ST APT 32	Property Address 2700 NE 135 ST 32	Exemptions:

NO MIAMI, FL 33181-3542

.....

TAXING AUTHORITY Miami-Dade School Board		AD VALOREM		έ1 000 OF	TAVEC
		ASSESSED VALUE	MILLAGE RATE PER	\$1,000 OF TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
School Board Operating		91,200	6.07900	91,200	554.41
School Board Debt Service		91,200	0.18000	91,200	16.42
Voted School Operating State and Other		91,200	0.75000	91,200	68.40
Florida Inland Navigation Dis	strict	83,600	0.03200	83,600	2.68
South Florida Water Manage		83,600	0.10610	83,600	8.87
Okeechobee Basin		83,600	0.11460	83,600	9.58
Everglades Construction Pro	niect	83,600	0.03650	83,600	3.05
Childrens Trust Authority	JCCI	83,600	0.50000	83,600	41.80
Miami-Dade County		00,000	0.00000	83,000	11.00
County Wide Operating		83,600	4.66690	83,600	390.15
County Wide Debt Service		83,600	0.50750	83,600	42.43
Fire Rescue Operating		83,600	2.42070	83,600	202.37
Municipal Governing Board North Miami Operating		83,600	7.50000	83,600	627.00
North Mann Operating				00,000	
		Paid			
		NON-AD VALOREM	ASSESSMENT	S	
LEVYING AUTHORITY		RATE		FOOTAGE/UNITS	AMOUNT
	AMOUNT IF P	AID BY (pay only one	amount)		Combined Taxes
Nov 30, 2021	AMOUNT IF P	AID BY (pay only one	amount)		Combined Taxes and Assessments
Nov 30, 2021	AMOUNT IF P	AID BY (pay only one	amount)		and Assessments
Nov 30, 2021 <b>\$0.00</b>	AMOUNT IF P				
\$0.00	AMOUNT IF P	AID BY (pay only one			and Assessments
\$0.00 Real Estate			RECORDS +		and Assessments \$1,967.16
\$0.00 Real Estate		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +		and Assessments
\$0.00 Real Estate		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +	PAY ON	and Assessments \$1,967.16
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +	PAY ON	and Assessments \$1,967.16
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes		↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS +	PAY ON	and Assessments \$1,967.16
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes	+ DETACH H	• RETAIN FOR YOUR          ERE AND RETURN THIS P             • 2 2 2 9 0 6 9 0 3	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON If P	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32	+ DETACH H	↑ RETAIN FOR YOUR	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32	+ DETACH H	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32 TY ADDRESS DESCRIPTION	+ DETACH H	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32 TY ADDRESS DESCRIPTION NT HOUSE INC-CO-OP	+ DETACH H	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32 TY ADDRESS DESCRIPTION NT HOUSE INC-CO-OP L6727% OF OWNERSHIP		RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32 TY ADDRESS DESCRIPTION NT HOUSE INC-CO-OP L6727% OF OWNERSHIP	+ DETACH H	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate perty Taxes 	+ DETACH H * 1 + 0 Scan to pay	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32 TY ADDRESS DESCRIPTION NT HOUSE INC-CO-OP L6727% OF OWNERSHIP	+ DETACH H * 1 + 0 Scan to pay	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 	+ DETACH H * 1 + 0 Scan to pay	RETAIN FOR YOUR ERE AND RETURN THIS P	RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 	+ DETACH H * 1 + 0 * 1 + 0 Scan to pay KATHLEEN		RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay
\$0.00 Real Estate erty Taxes 069-0310 IUMBER 135 ST 32 TY ADDRESS DESCRIPTION NT HOUSE INC-CO-OP .6727% OF OWNERSHIP STER & SANCHEZ TR PB 31-66 ANGELO DAMIANI III &W 2700 NE 135 ST APT 32	+ DETACH H * 1 + 0 * 1 + 0 Scan to pay KATHLEEN		RECORDS ↑ ORTION WITH YO	PAY ON I * payable to:	and Assessments \$1,967.16 ILY ONE AMOUNT aid By Please Pay

700000000000000000755540P403705057000000000000000000000000